

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 2183/2023 CM(5098/2023)

Mst. Fazi

... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Mir Majid Bashir, Advocate

V/s

Financial Commissioner and others

... Respondent(s)

CORAM: HON’BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER
23-08-2023

Notice in the main as well as in CM returnable within a period of three weeks upon steps within one week.

Meanwhile, subject to objections, *status quo* as it exists today in respect of the subject matter land, shall be maintained by the parties till next date before the bench.

List on 16.10.2023.

Srinagar
23-08-2023
N Ahmad

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE