

S. No. 79
Regular Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) no. 2183/2023

Mst. Fazi

...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Sheikh Imtiyaz, Advocate vice Mr. Mir Majid Bashir, Adv.

Vs.

Financial Commissioner and others (Revenue)

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Zahid Q Noor, GA

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER
30.08.2024

Pleadings are incomplete.

Let respondents to complete the pleadings within four weeks.

List on 04.11.2024.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
30.08.2024
"Imtiyaz"